Paulina #316

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgrofRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, franzosisch

blond

blau

172 cm

34/36

38

83-62-88 cm
Beselich (Hessen)
1998

Studentin im Lehramt
Model

6.500 Follower

WIMA [V ODELS

+49 (0) 173 7845031 | inffo@wima-models.de | www.wima-models.de




